
2025 FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE 1 - GRADE 8 (JANUARY - DECEMBER)

2025
FEE STRUCTURE

One Time - Security Deposit (refundable)
One Time - Registration Fees (per child & non refundable)

One Time - Diagnostic Test (English, Mathematics and Science)

Annual - Fees (per family)
Annual - Virtual Licensing Fees

Parents and Students App

Annual - Group AXA Insurance

CEM (Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring) by Cambridge Assessment & Term Exams

2000.00

600.00

350.00

1,020.00

5,610.00

200.00

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

N/A

N/A

350.00

1,020.00

2,810.00

N/A

700.00

120.00

20.00

600.00

TOTAL

Descriptions NEW STUDENT 
(RM)

EXISTING STUDENT 
(RM)

Grade / Age Payment Schedule for
January-April

Payment Schedule for
May - August

Payment Schedule for
September - December

Total Tuition Fees [RM]
Per Year

Grade 1
(Age 6 & 7)*

Grade 2 & Grade 3
(Age 8 & 9)*

Grade 4 & Grade 5
(Age 10 & 11)*

Grade 6 & Grade 7
(Age 12 & 13)*

Grade 8
(Age 14 & above)*

4,268.00 4,268.00 4,268.00

4,620.00 4,620.00 4,620.00

4,972.00 4,972.00 4,972.00

5,126.00 5,126.00 5,126.00

5,368.00 5,368.00 5,368.00

12,804.00

13,860.00

14,916.00

15,378.00

16,104.00

*whichever is higher grade or age
* Payment - Should be made before 7th of every month.
* Withdrawal - should be given 3 months notice

Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) - RM340.00 per term (Payable Termly x 3)



CURRICULUM AVAILABLE FOR GRADE 1 - GRADE 8

2025
FEE STRUCTURE

Level Curriculum Remark(s)

Primary Level Eduction
(Grade 1 to Grade 5)

English

Bahasa Malaysia

Mandarin

Mathematics

Science
Value Education
Social Studies

Smarty Ants

A3000 Reading Programme

*** Arts & Crafts

*** STEAM

Bible (optional)

** Grade 1 & 2: Block Programming

** Grade 3: Digital Animation

** Grade 4: Coding and Algorithm

** Grade 5: 3D Design and Prinitng

*** Grade 1 to Grade 5 

Level Curriculum Remark(s)

Secondary Level Eduction
(Grade 6 to Grade 8)

English
Bahasa Malaysia

Mandarin Tuition ( After School)

Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry

Physics
Value Education

A3000 Reading Programme

** STEAM
***STEAM ELECTIVE

** Grade 6: Physical Computing

** Grade 7-8: Embedded System

***GRADE 6-8: Art & Design

***GRADE 6-7: Design Thinking

***GRADE 8: Web Design

OR

Additional Fees:
1. Purchase of Laptop with 1-year warranty. RM1,500.00 per unit (subject to change).
2. Module Books Estimated of 60 workbooks per annum. RM17.00 per module book.
3. Uniform: RM100 per set / PE Jersey (T Shirt) : RM60 per piece.
4. Extra co-curricular activities/classes to be determined depending on club and classes.
5. Camps and field trips to be determined depending on location.
6. STEM Class :  Grade 6 - Arduino Set RM175.00 / Grade 7&8- Arduino Set RM275.00


