



2025 FEE STRUCTURE FOR GRADE 1 - GRADE 8 (JANUARY - DECEMBER)

Descriptions		NEW STUDENT (RM)	EXISTING STUDENT (RM)
One Time - Security Deposit (refundable)		2000.00	N/A
One Time - Registration Fees (per child & non refundable)		600.00	N/A
One Time - Diagnostic Test (English, Mathematics and Science)		200.00	N/A
Annual - Fees (per family)		700.00	700.00
Annual - Virtual Licensing Fees		600.00	600.00
Parents and Students App		120.00	120.00
Annual - Group AXA Insurance		20.00	20.00
CEM (Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring) by Cambridge Assessment & Term Exams		350.00	350.00
Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) - RM340.00 per term (Payable Termly x 3)		1,020.00	1,020.00
	TOTAL	5,610.00	2,810.00

Grade / Age	Payment Schedule for January-April	Payment Schedule for May - August	Payment Schedule for September - December	Total Tuition Fees [RM] Per Year
Grade 1 (Age 6 & 7)*	4,268.00	4,268.00	4,268.00	12,804.00
Grade 2 & Grade 3 (Age 8 & 9)*	4,620.00	4,620.00	4,620.00	13,860.00
Grade 4 & Grade 5 (Age 10 & 11)*	4,972.00	4,972.00	4,972.00	14,916.00
Grade 6 & Grade 7 (Age 12 & 13)*	5,126.00	5,126.00	5,126.00	15,378.00
Grade 8 (Age 14 & above)*	5,368.00	5,368.00	5,368.00	16,104.00

*whichever is higher grade or age

^{*} Payment - Should be made before 7th of every month.

^{*} Withdrawal - should be given 3 months notice





CURRICULUM AVAILABLE FOR GRADE 1 - GRADE 8

Level	Curriculum		Remark(s)
Primary Level Eduction (Grade 1 to Grade 5)	English Bahasa Malaysia Mandarin Mathematics Science Value Education Social Studies	Smarty Ants A3000 Reading Programme *** STEAM *** Arts & Crafts Bible (optional)	** Grade 1 & 2: Block Programming ** Grade 3: Digital Animation ** Grade 4: Coding and Algorithm ** Grade 5: 3D Design and Prinitng *** Grade 1 to Grade 5

Level	Curriculum		Remark(s)
Secondary Level Eduction (Grade 6 to Grade 8)	English Bahasa Malaysia Mathematics Biology Chemistry Physics Value Education Mandarin Tuition (After School)	A3000 Reading Programme ** STEAM ***STEAM ELECTIVE	** Grade 6: Physical Computing ** Grade 7-8: Embedded System ***GRADE 6-8: Art & Design OR ***GRADE 6-7: Design Thinking ***GRADE 8: Web Design

Additional Fees:

- 1. Purchase of Laptop with 1-year warranty. RM1,500.00 per unit (subject to change).
- 2. Module Books Estimated of 60 workbooks per annum. RM17.00 per module book.
- 3. Uniform: RM100 per set / PE Jersey (T Shirt) : RM60 per piece.
- 4. Extra co-curricular activities/classes to be determined depending on club and classes.
- 5. Camps and field trips to be determined depending on location.
- 6. STEM Class: Grade 6 Arduino Set RM175.00 / Grade 7&8- Arduino Set RM275.00